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Aizdares iemava

Produkts

Apziméjums

VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS
VERSCHLUSS

HN
HN
HN
HN
HN
HN
HN
HN
HN

02
04
06
08
12
16
20
24
32

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

HN VA

Blivéjuma veids 1
Vitnes blivéjums
Savienojums 1

NPT aréejas vitnes
Konstrukcija

Taisna

Modelis

Aizdares iemava
Materials
Neriséjosais térauds

Gl sW

mm

1/8" -27 NPT 12
1/4" -18 NPT 17
3/8" -18 NPT 19
1/2" -14 NPT 22
3/4" -14 NPT 27
1" -11.5 NPT 36
1.1/4" -11.5 NPT 46
1.1/2" -11.5 NPT 50
2" -11.5 NPT 65

SW, S1, S2 = uzgrieZpu atslégas platums
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